
  
   CHALLENGE 95 des MAITRES - 4eme Journée 

 SAINT-LEU-LA-FORET
 13 mai 2017 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

  50 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. DESPOUY Tiphaine 1983-C2 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 30.78
2. MICHAUD Florence 1973-C4 FRA AS HERBLAY NATATION 31.13
3. PRIST Sophie 1967-C6 FRA AS HERBLAY NATATION 31.65
4. MOULIN Marie-Maud 1983-C2 FRA C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 33.17
5. HERAUD Anaïs 1986-C2 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 33.38
6. LYON-RAGOT Marie-Noel 1969-C5 FRA C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 33.48
7. SPANEVELLO BRETON Jill 1972-C5 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 33.87
8. MICHAU Stéphane 1962-C7 FRA CN 95 EZANVILLE 35.80
9. CALFI Isabelle 1966-C6 FRA C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 35.81

10. CHAILAN Melanie 1986-C2 FRA ASN LOUVRES-ROISSY-SURVILLIERS 36.81
11. CHUZEL Cécile 1966-C6 FRA C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 36.91
12. PEROT Saïmen 1975-C4 FRA AS HERBLAY NATATION 37.02
13. DE SOUSA ROSA-CORISCO Ana 1975-C4 FRA CERGY PONTOISE NATATION 37.16
14. DI PRIMA Alice 1975-C4 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 37.62
15. GUYOT Laure 1986-C2 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 38.00
16. BRETTE Carole 1971-C5 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 38.26
17. DREAU Catherine 1971-C5 FRA AS HERBLAY NATATION 38.27
18. CHEREAU Catherine 1963-C6 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 39.25
19. GIRAUD Magali 1965-C6 FRA C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 39.84
20. ENCISO Constanza 1986-C2 SUI ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 40.00
21. AVENEL Claire 1981-C3 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 40.04
22. BOULLARD Marie-Line 1963-C6 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 40.08
23. CHAMOIN-NOURY Corinne 1965-C6 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 40.36
24. ALBOUY Séverine 1971-C5 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 41.06
25. QUEIJO Valérie 1982-C3 FRA ASN LOUVRES-ROISSY-SURVILLIERS 41.20
26. MARNETTE Véronique 1965-C6 FRA CANETON CLUB DE BEAUMONT 41.28
27. TAOURIT Rama 1978-C3 FRA AS HERBLAY NATATION 41.37
28. BROCHOT Francoise 1960-C7 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 43.88
29. SCHAACK Lucie 1988-C1 FRA CANETON CLUB DE BEAUMONT 44.13
30. TEIXEIRA FREDERICO Carolina 1990-C1 FRA C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 44.59
31. TISSERANT-AUVRAY Catherine 1962-C7 FRA AS HERBLAY NATATION 45.79
32. SALAUN Sandrine 1972-C5 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 46.21
33. GIBRAC Valerie 1976-C4 FRA ASN LOUVRES-ROISSY-SURVILLIERS 47.32
34. BRAILLON Sophie 1967-C6 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 47.46
35. MARCHAT Françoise 1958-C7 FRA CERGY PONTOISE NATATION 47.66
36. CAMUS Marie-José 1942-C11 FRA CLUB OLYMPIQUE VILLIERS-LE-BEL 47.96
37. BOURGOIN Mélanie 1995-C0 FRA ASN LOUVRES-ROISSY-SURVILLIERS 48.00
38. VENT Marie-Line 1965-C6 FRA CERGY PONTOISE NATATION 48.83
39. AUGUSTE Audrey 1992-C1 FRA CLUB OLYMPIQUE VILLIERS-LE-BEL 49.00
40. GERVAIS Monica 1946-C10 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 49.73
41. BRUYANT Carole 1966-C6 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 51.60
42. BOUDARD Martine 1955-C8 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 52.03
43. AUBRY Jocelyne 1955-C8 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 52.50
44. CAHU Françoise 1964-C6 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 1:00.00
45. LANDAIS Martine 1944-C10 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 1:01.08
46. KOPPENS Noêlle 1958-C7 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 1:01.57
47. WUEST Claude 1948-C9 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 1:04.26
48. CHATILLON Helène 1946-C10 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 1:19.68
49. ROY Annick 1941-C11 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 1:37.00
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 100 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. LEGER Alison 1983-C2 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 1:04.27
2. BAYLE Christelle 1968-C5 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 1:09.28
3. MOULIN Marie-Maud 1983-C2 FRA C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 1:14.32
4. MARTIGNON FAY Jeanne 1994-C0 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 1:16.09
5. HERAUD Anaïs 1986-C2 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 1:16.52
6. LE CAM Karèle 1980-C3 FRA AS HERBLAY NATATION 1:20.82
7. BRESSON Gwenaëlle 1974-C4 FRA CERGY PONTOISE NATATION 1:21.76
8. PEROT Saïmen 1975-C4 FRA AS HERBLAY NATATION 1:24.70
9. GIRARD Catherine 1967-C6 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 1:26.78

10. MARNETTE Véronique 1965-C6 FRA CANETON CLUB DE BEAUMONT 1:30.00
11. PEUFFIER Audrey 1964-C6 FRA ACS CORMEILLES 1:30.25
12. DI PRIMA Alice 1975-C4 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 1:30.77
13. AVENEL Claire 1981-C3 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 1:31.60
14. CHAMOIN-NOURY Corinne 1965-C6 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 1:31.77
15. BOLDRINI Séverine 1978-C3 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 1:34.61
16. GALTIER Christine 1959-C7 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 1:43.83
17. MARCHAT Françoise 1958-C7 FRA CERGY PONTOISE NATATION 1:44.50
18. LEBRETON Clarisse 1971-C5 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 1:47.27
19. PERRIER Elisabeth 1958-C7 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 1:49.29

 50 m Dos Dames 

1. LEGER Alison 1983-C2 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 32.69
2. LE CAM Karèle 1980-C3 FRA AS HERBLAY NATATION 39.38
3. SCHWAEDERLÉ Pascale 1965-C6 FRA ASN LOUVRES-ROISSY-SURVILLIERS 40.39
4. BASSOT-LEDEME Kristel 1968-C5 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 40.96
5. MARTIGNON FAY Jeanne 1994-C0 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 42.14
6. LABAT Audrey 1990-C1 FRA AS HERBLAY NATATION 42.21
7. LEFEBVRE Virginie 1982-C3 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 44.10
8. ANDRE Marine 1992-C1 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 46.42
9. EATON Leslie 1976-C4 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 46.65

10. GASTAUD Sophie 1963-C6 FRA CANETON CLUB DE BEAUMONT 46.67
11. GHERARDI Florence 1961-C7 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 46.70
12. MORLA Sophie 1973-C4 FRA C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 47.22
13. BOLDRINI Séverine 1978-C3 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 47.81
14. JOLLY Estelle 1963-C6 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 49.25
15. CLECH Stéphanie 1970-C5 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 49.81
16. BRESSON Gwenaëlle 1974-C4 FRA CERGY PONTOISE NATATION 50.00
17. GERVAIS Monica 1946-C10 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 55.40
18. BOURI Brigitte 1965-C6 FRA AS HERBLAY NATATION 56.50
19. PERRIER Elisabeth 1958-C7 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 1:00.00
20. ROCHÉ Sylvie 1962-C7 FRA CLUB NAUTIQUE DOMREMY 13 1:00.30
21. BOUDARD Martine 1955-C8 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 1:02.39
22. LOGODIN Chantal 1949-C9 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 1:02.84
23. LEHODEY Xin 1975-C4 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 1:03.23
24. WUEST Claude 1948-C9 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 1:07.85
25. DEBLADIS Annick 1938-C11 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 1:11.02
26. CAZENAVE Michelle 1943-C10 FRA AS HERBLAY NATATION 1:15.51
27. CHATILLON Helène 1946-C10 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 1:23.42
28. ROY Annick 1941-C11 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 1:35.00
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 50 m Brasse Dames 

1. BAYLE Christelle 1968-C5 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 38.74
2. DE ROOSE Fabienne 1988-C1 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 39.16
3. LYON-RAGOT Marie-Noel 1969-C5 FRA C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 39.39
4. ROQUEFORT-COOK Katline 1991-C1 FRA AS HERBLAY NATATION 40.00
5. DUFAY Coralie 1985-C2 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 40.13
6. CHOULANT Marine 1985-C2 FRA C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 40.62
7. LEFEBVRE Virginie 1982-C3 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 43.35
8. GUYOT Laure 1986-C2 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 43.37
9. CALFI Isabelle 1966-C6 FRA C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 44.38

10. CHAILAN Melanie 1986-C2 FRA ASN LOUVRES-ROISSY-SURVILLIERS 48.09
11. BRUNAULT Nolwenn 1976-C4 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 48.24
12. VO THI NHU Mai 1975-C4 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 48.26
13. ANDRE Marine 1992-C1 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 48.65
14. BOULLARD Marie-Line 1963-C6 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 49.18
15. GIRAUD Magali 1965-C6 FRA C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 49.57
16. ENCISO Constanza 1986-C2 SUI ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 50.00
17. GIBRAC Valerie 1976-C4 FRA ASN LOUVRES-ROISSY-SURVILLIERS 50.03
18. O'CONNELL Daragh 1968-C5 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 50.22
19. DE SOUSA ROSA-CORISCO Ana 1975-C4 FRA CERGY PONTOISE NATATION 50.47
20. MORLA Sophie 1973-C4 FRA C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 50.78
21. GHERARDI Florence 1961-C7 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 51.21
22. CHUZEL Cécile 1966-C6 FRA C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 51.48
23. QUEIJO Valérie 1982-C3 FRA ASN LOUVRES-ROISSY-SURVILLIERS 51.82
24. SALAUN Sandrine 1972-C5 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 54.41
25. EATON Leslie 1976-C4 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 54.72
26. ALBOUY Séverine 1971-C5 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 55.00
27. TINJUS Nelly 1976-C4 FRA CERGY PONTOISE NATATION 55.02
28. LEBRETON Clarisse 1971-C5 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 55.08
29. ANDRIEU Laëtitia 1989-C1 FRA AS HERBLAY NATATION 55.77
30. TISSERANT-AUVRAY Catherine 1962-C7 FRA AS HERBLAY NATATION 55.91
31. MOUNIS Lucie 1987-C2 FRA AS HERBLAY NATATION 58.00
32. CAMUS Marie-José 1942-C11 FRA CLUB OLYMPIQUE VILLIERS-LE-BEL 1:03.17
33. AUGUSTE Audrey 1992-C1 FRA CLUB OLYMPIQUE VILLIERS-LE-BEL 1:04.00
34. LOGODIN Chantal 1949-C9 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 1:04.45
35. AUBRY Jocelyne 1955-C8 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 1:04.65
36. LANDAIS Martine 1944-C10 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 1:10.63
37. KOPPENS Noêlle 1958-C7 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 1:15.46
38. CAZENAVE Michelle 1943-C10 FRA AS HERBLAY NATATION 1:18.51

 100 m Brasse Dames 

1. SPANEVELLO BRETON Jill 1972-C5 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 1:27.71
2. DUFAY Coralie 1985-C2 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 1:28.79
3. SCHWAEDERLÉ Pascale 1965-C6 FRA ASN LOUVRES-ROISSY-SURVILLIERS 1:31.74
4. CHOULANT Marine 1985-C2 FRA C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 1:35.41
5. CHEREAU Catherine 1963-C6 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 1:47.42
6. PEUFFIER Audrey 1964-C6 FRA ACS CORMEILLES 1:48.89
7. MICHAU Stéphane 1962-C7 FRA CN 95 EZANVILLE 1:49.91
8. VO THI NHU Mai 1975-C4 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 1:50.94
9. BROCHOT Francoise 1960-C7 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 1:52.34
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 (suite) 100 m Brasse Dames 

10. O'CONNELL Daragh 1968-C5 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 1:53.87
11. ROCHÉ Sylvie 1962-C7 FRA CLUB NAUTIQUE DOMREMY 13 1:54.22
12. TINJUS Nelly 1976-C4 FRA CERGY PONTOISE NATATION 2:01.28
13. ANDRIEU Laëtitia 1989-C1 FRA AS HERBLAY NATATION 2:02.00
14. DEBLADIS Annick 1938-C11 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 2:27.09

 50 m Papillon Dames 

1. MICHAUD Florence 1973-C4 FRA AS HERBLAY NATATION 34.21
2. ROQUEFORT-COOK Katline 1991-C1 FRA AS HERBLAY NATATION 35.30
3. PRIST Sophie 1967-C6 FRA AS HERBLAY NATATION 35.68
4. BASSOT-LEDEME Kristel 1968-C5 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 39.84
5. DESPOUY Tiphaine 1983-C2 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 40.11
6. GASTAUD Sophie 1963-C6 FRA CANETON CLUB DE BEAUMONT 45.15
7. BRETTE Carole 1971-C5 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 46.09
8. CLECH Stéphanie 1970-C5 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 46.55
9. GIRARD Catherine 1967-C6 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 47.22

10. JOLLY Estelle 1963-C6 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 48.42
11. TEIXEIRA FREDERICO Carolina 1990-C1 FRA C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 48.69
12. NEVEU Laurence 1974-C4 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 52.77
13. GALTIER Christine 1959-C7 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 52.83
14. VENT Marie-Line 1965-C6 FRA CERGY PONTOISE NATATION 54.96
15. SCHAACK Lucie 1988-C1 FRA CANETON CLUB DE BEAUMONT 55.00
16. BOURI Brigitte 1965-C6 FRA AS HERBLAY NATATION 57.00
17. DE PAULA ARANTES Luciana 1967-C6 FRA CLUB NAUTIQUE DOMREMY 13 59.95
18. BOURGOIN Mélanie 1995-C0 FRA ASN LOUVRES-ROISSY-SURVILLIERS 1:05.00

 50 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. ARNAUX Sébastien 1982-C3 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 25.13
2. LANTOINE Laurent 1972-C5 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 27.15
3. SAUSSEREAU Jerome 1970-C5 FRA C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 28.26
4. MANCEL Bertrand 1968-C5 FRA C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 28.32
5. MESANGE Maurice 1971-C5 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 28.41
6. DUMAS Jérémy 1985-C2 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 28.52
7. LE BIHAN Herve 1963-C6 FRA C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 28.62
8. ROGGY Paul-Vincent 1988-C1 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 29.83
9. DORMIEUX Thomas 1995-C0 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 29.91

10. GHERARDI Philippe 1961-C7 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 30.02
11. HALIMI Mohamed 1958-C7 FRA AS HERBLAY NATATION 30.68
12. DETCHENIQUE Didier 1972-C5 FRA ASN LOUVRES-ROISSY-SURVILLIERS 30.72
13. N'GUYEN Benjamin 1982-C3 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 30.73
14. LORD Steven 1981-C3 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 30.76
15. CUNÉ Dorian 1989-C1 FRA AS HERBLAY NATATION 30.85
16. LHOMME Jean-Marie 1966-C6 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 31.19
17. MELLADO Ivanov 1967-C6 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 31.71
18. HERVE Patrick 1949-C9 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 31.95
19. BIDOT Jérémy 1994-C0 FRA AS HERBLAY NATATION 32.00
20. ZEMOZ Eric 1969-C5 FRA C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 32.07
21. GINDRE Julien 1974-C4 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 32.21
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 (suite) 50 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

22. HOFFMANN Denis 1975-C4 FRA AS HERBLAY NATATION 32.34
23. LEMAIRE Nicolas 1984-C2 FRA AS HERBLAY NATATION 33.15
24. LE MORVAN Sébastien 1973-C4 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 33.30
25. LALLIAUME André 1953-C8 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 33.32
26. KOSTIC Dragan 1957-C8 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 33.37
27. LANCASTRE Christophe 1967-C6 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 33.44
28. DELOGE Guillaume 1983-C2 FRA CERGY PONTOISE NATATION 33.85
29. BOURDILLAT Fabian 1977-C4 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 34.23
30. D'ABUNTO Olivier 1972-C5 FRA ASN LOUVRES-ROISSY-SURVILLIERS 34.49
31. LEGAIT Michael 1969-C5 FRA ASN LOUVRES-ROISSY-SURVILLIERS 34.56
32. HUYARD Bruno 1968-C5 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 34.75
33. NICOD Eric 1961-C7 FRA CN 95 EZANVILLE 34.87
34. BOGATCHEK Alexis 1969-C5 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 35.00
35. PONCETY Rémi 1994-C0 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 35.00
36. GINHAC Georges 1966-C6 FRA CERGY PONTOISE NATATION 35.01
37. GERARD Jean-Marie 1959-C7 FRA C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 35.20
38. VALLÉE Frédéric 1964-C6 FRA CLUB NAUTIQUE DOMREMY 13 35.62
39. MORRI Jean-Pierre 1956-C8 FRA ACS CORMEILLES 36.34
40. DEFONTAINE Gregory 1962-C7 FRA ASN LOUVRES-ROISSY-SURVILLIERS 36.65
41. DIDELET Laurent 1960-C7 FRA ASN LOUVRES-ROISSY-SURVILLIERS 36.87
42. OUSSEDRAT Abdeluahid 1972-C5 FRA C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 37.14
43. LOGODIN Jacques 1947-C10 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 37.62
44. CHIALI Sofiane 1978-C3 FRA C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 37.68
45. OUSALIH Youssef 1970-C5 FRA CANETON CLUB DE BEAUMONT 37.78
46. CARON Henri 1946-C10 FRA C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 38.41
47. VENANT Bruno 1957-C8 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 39.13
48. CHEREAU Christian 1961-C7 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 39.27
49. ILCZUK Nicolas 1980-C3 FRA ASN LOUVRES-ROISSY-SURVILLIERS 39.64
50. SANTALO Laurent 1981-C3 FRA CLUB OLYMPIQUE VILLIERS-LE-BEL 39.90
51. MALHERBAUD Pierre 1974-C4 FRA CLUB NAUTIQUE DOMREMY 13 40.06
52. ROY Jean-Michel 1951-C9 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 42.12
53. KROUB Marc 1965-C6 FRA CLUB OLYMPIQUE VILLIERS-LE-BEL 55.05

 100 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. HERVE Ghislain 1983-C2 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 55.70
2. ARNAUX Sébastien 1982-C3 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 56.31
3. LOUISFERT Rémy 1988-C1 FRA ASN LOUVRES-ROISSY-SURVILLIERS 56.33
4. BLEINC Maxence 1993-C0 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 58.81
5. LANTOINE Laurent 1972-C5 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 1:01.02
6. MARSAL Joel 1986-C2 FRA ASN LOUVRES-ROISSY-SURVILLIERS 1:03.00
7. LENORMAND Jean-Christophe 1973-C4 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 1:03.06
8. BARBEAUX Franck 1979-C3 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 1:03.12
9. LANCIEN Cedric 1977-C4 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 1:03.43

10. HALIMI Mohamed 1958-C7 FRA AS HERBLAY NATATION 1:04.01
11. LAVAUD Romuald 1973-C4 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 1:06.00
12. BOUVIER Philippe 1970-C5 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 1:06.45
13. DOLO Olivier 1976-C4 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 1:07.06
14. UZAN Alexandre 1971-C5 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 1:09.31
15. DESOUTTER Fabrice 1967-C6 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 1:09.58
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 (suite) 100 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

16. TOUATI Sami 1964-C6 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 1:09.62
17. MELLADO Ivanov 1967-C6 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 1:10.65
18. CUNÉ Dorian 1989-C1 FRA AS HERBLAY NATATION 1:11.46
19. HERVE Patrick 1949-C9 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 1:12.45
20. LALLIAUME André 1953-C8 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 1:14.12
21. FRANCO Yves 1980-C3 FRA C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 1:15.00
22. GOUSSEAU Nicolas 1960-C7 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 1:15.55
23. HOFFMANN Denis 1975-C4 FRA AS HERBLAY NATATION 1:15.57
24. MONTUCLARD Eric 1976-C4 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 1:16.54
25. DELOGE Guillaume 1983-C2 FRA CERGY PONTOISE NATATION 1:17.44
26. MORRI Jean-Pierre 1956-C8 FRA ACS CORMEILLES 1:23.54
27. CARON Henri 1946-C10 FRA C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 1:28.20
28. MALHERBAUD Pierre 1974-C4 FRA CLUB NAUTIQUE DOMREMY 13 1:30.37
29. FURIC Jean-Louis 1949-C9 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 1:34.95
30. BRUN Philippe 1963-C6 FRA CERGY PONTOISE NATATION 1:45.00

 50 m Dos Messieurs 

1. SADI Said 1979-C3 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 35.42
2. LENORMAND Jean-Christophe 1973-C4 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 35.84
3. ROGGY Paul-Vincent 1988-C1 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 36.39
4. UZAN Alexandre 1971-C5 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 38.37
5. ZEMOZ Eric 1969-C5 FRA C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 38.75
6. DORMIEUX Thomas 1995-C0 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 39.03
7. GOUSSEAU Nicolas 1960-C7 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 40.00
8. N'GUYEN Benjamin 1982-C3 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 41.38
9. VANDERCOLDEN Cyril 1974-C4 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 43.75

10. JOLLY Laurent 1966-C6 FRA AS HERBLAY NATATION 45.86
11. MICHAUD Patrick 1947-C10 FRA AS HERBLAY NATATION 50.54
12. FURIC Jean-Louis 1949-C9 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 53.59
13. GIROT Alain 1961-C7 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 54.82
14. VENANT Bruno 1957-C8 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 57.45
15. CHATILLON Jacques 1946-C10 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 1:03.21

 50 m Brasse Messieurs 

1. DIEDRICH Wilfried 1974-C4 FRA CERGY PONTOISE NATATION 32.84
2. PETEL Thierry 1967-C6 FRA C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 35.78
3. LANCELOT Sébastien 1981-C3 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 36.24
4. BARROT Christian 1967-C6 FRA C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 36.40
5. SOUVAIS Olivier 1970-C5 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 36.56
6. GARCIA MARIN Nicolas 1985-C2 FRA C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 37.03
7. MANCEL Bertrand 1968-C5 FRA C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 38.00
8. VALLÉE Frédéric 1964-C6 FRA CLUB NAUTIQUE DOMREMY 13 39.06
9. LHOMME Jean-Marie 1966-C6 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 39.40

10. SAINT-LOUIS Pascal 1969-C5 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 39.63
11. GINDRE Julien 1974-C4 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 39.83
12. DUMAS Jérémy 1985-C2 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 40.00
13. LE BIHAN Herve 1963-C6 FRA C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 40.00
14. THOMAS Jean-Marc 1964-C6 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 40.41
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   CHALLENGE 95 des MAITRES - 4eme Journée 

 SAINT-LEU-LA-FORET
 13 mai 2017 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 50 m Brasse Messieurs 

15. BROCHEUX Denis 1954-C8 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 40.50
16. DETCHENIQUE Didier 1972-C5 FRA ASN LOUVRES-ROISSY-SURVILLIERS 40.55
17. VAN BUNDEREN Cedric 1974-C4 FRA AS HERBLAY NATATION 40.68
18. LORD Steven 1981-C3 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 40.79
19. BOURDILLAT Fabian 1977-C4 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 40.81
20. JOLLY Laurent 1966-C6 FRA AS HERBLAY NATATION 41.23
21. GHERARDI Philippe 1961-C7 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 41.61
22. PREVOST Philippe 1975-C4 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 42.44
23. POLLEDRI Marc 1950-C9 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 44.09
24. GINHAC Georges 1966-C6 FRA CERGY PONTOISE NATATION 44.10
25. MONTUCLARD Eric 1976-C4 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 44.34
26. BOGATCHEK Alexis 1969-C5 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 45.00
27. PONCETY Rémi 1994-C0 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 45.00
28. OUSSEDRAT Abdeluahid 1972-C5 FRA C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 45.08
29. KLEIN Mickaël 1979-C3 FRA CANETON CLUB DE BEAUMONT 45.14
30. MICHEAU Jacques 1955-C8 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 45.21
31. GERARD Jean-Marie 1959-C7 FRA C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 45.87
32. ROGER Jean-Marie 1971-C5 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 46.17
33. ETIENNE Serge 1960-C7 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 46.63
34. SANTALO Laurent 1981-C3 FRA CLUB OLYMPIQUE VILLIERS-LE-BEL 46.69
35. ILCZUK Nicolas 1980-C3 FRA ASN LOUVRES-ROISSY-SURVILLIERS 47.23
36. CHEREAU Christian 1961-C7 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 47.34
37. LOGODIN Jacques 1947-C10 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 47.63
38. BROCHOT Christian 1957-C8 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 48.34
39. DEFONTAINE Gregory 1962-C7 FRA ASN LOUVRES-ROISSY-SURVILLIERS 48.49
40. MICHAUD Patrick 1947-C10 FRA AS HERBLAY NATATION 49.88
41. ROY Jean-Michel 1951-C9 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 52.81
42. KROUB Marc 1965-C6 FRA CLUB OLYMPIQUE VILLIERS-LE-BEL 53.22
43. CHATILLON Jacques 1946-C10 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 1:03.68

 100 m Brasse Messieurs 

1. DIEDRICH Wilfried 1974-C4 FRA CERGY PONTOISE NATATION 1:11.62
2. BLEINC Maxence 1993-C0 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 1:12.03
3. GUEGANO Jordan 1992-C1 FRA C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 1:14.00
4. LOUISFERT Rémy 1988-C1 FRA ASN LOUVRES-ROISSY-SURVILLIERS 1:14.16
5. ROYET Christian 1966-C6 FRA C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 1:17.21
6. MARSAL Joel 1986-C2 FRA ASN LOUVRES-ROISSY-SURVILLIERS 1:17.34
7. SADI Said 1979-C3 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 1:18.12
8. DERVARIC Benoît 1987-C2 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 1:18.53
9. BARROT Christian 1967-C6 FRA C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 1:20.15

10. PETEL Thierry 1967-C6 FRA C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 1:21.81
11. SOUVAIS Olivier 1970-C5 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 1:22.64
12. LANCELOT Sébastien 1981-C3 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:22.67
13. TOUATI Sami 1964-C6 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 1:27.81
14. VAN BUNDEREN Cedric 1974-C4 FRA AS HERBLAY NATATION 1:30.00
15. BROCHEUX Denis 1954-C8 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:31.72
16. BONACHERA Richard 1971-C5 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 1:32.27
17. ROCHÉ Pascal 1962-C7 FRA CLUB NAUTIQUE DOMREMY 13 1:33.68
18. LE MORVAN Sébastien 1973-C4 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 1:33.85
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   CHALLENGE 95 des MAITRES - 4eme Journée 

 SAINT-LEU-LA-FORET
 13 mai 2017 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 100 m Brasse Messieurs 

19. MICHEAU Jacques 1955-C8 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 1:36.40
20. PREVOST Philippe 1975-C4 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 1:37.46
21. HUYARD Bruno 1968-C5 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 1:37.94
22. NICOD Eric 1961-C7 FRA CN 95 EZANVILLE 1:39.41
23. KLEIN Mickaël 1979-C3 FRA CANETON CLUB DE BEAUMONT 1:39.64
24. ETIENNE Serge 1960-C7 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 1:45.66
25. ROGER Jean-Marie 1971-C5 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 1:50.40
26. BRUN Philippe 1963-C6 FRA CERGY PONTOISE NATATION 1:52.46
27. BROCHOT Christian 1957-C8 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 1:54.14

 50 m Papillon Messieurs 

1. HERVE Ghislain 1983-C2 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 27.93
2. GUEGANO Jordan 1992-C1 FRA C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 28.21
3. LANCIEN Cedric 1977-C4 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 30.45
4. DERVARIC Benoît 1987-C2 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 30.57
5. MESANGE Maurice 1971-C5 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 30.71
6. GARCIA MARIN Nicolas 1985-C2 FRA C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 31.21
7. ROYET Christian 1966-C6 FRA C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 31.40
8. BOUVIER Philippe 1970-C5 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 32.10
9. SAUSSEREAU Jerome 1970-C5 FRA C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 33.07

10. DESOUTTER Fabrice 1967-C6 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 33.30
11. BARBEAUX Franck 1979-C3 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 33.70
12. DOLO Olivier 1976-C4 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 34.10
13. LAVAUD Romuald 1973-C4 FRA SN FRANCONVILLE 34.78
14. FRANCO Yves 1980-C3 FRA C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 35.37
15. BONACHERA Richard 1971-C5 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 35.79
16. SAINT-LOUIS Pascal 1969-C5 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 36.31
17. KOSTIC Dragan 1957-C8 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 39.37
18. VANDERCOLDEN Cyril 1974-C4 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 39.79
19. POLLEDRI Marc 1950-C9 FRA ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 39.92
20. LEGAIT Michael 1969-C5 FRA ASN LOUVRES-ROISSY-SURVILLIERS 40.05
21. LANCASTRE Christophe 1967-C6 FRA ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 40.21
22. BIDOT Jérémy 1994-C0 FRA AS HERBLAY NATATION 40.59
23. D'ABUNTO Olivier 1972-C5 FRA ASN LOUVRES-ROISSY-SURVILLIERS 41.79
24. DIDELET Laurent 1960-C7 FRA ASN LOUVRES-ROISSY-SURVILLIERS 44.76
25. ROCHÉ Pascal 1962-C7 FRA CLUB NAUTIQUE DOMREMY 13 48.66

 4 x 50 m Nage Libre Mixtes 

1. ASN LOUVRES-ROISSY-SURVILLIERS 2:03.00
2. C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 2:07.00
3. SN FRANCONVILLE 2:10.30
4. AS HERBLAY NATATION 2:15.00
5. AS HERBLAY NATATION 2:15.00
6. ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 2:16.00
7. ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 2:20.00
8. CERGY PONTOISE NATATION 2:20.00
9. ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 2:25.00

10. ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 2:36.00
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   CHALLENGE 95 des MAITRES - 4eme Journée 

 SAINT-LEU-LA-FORET
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Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 4 x 50 m Nage Libre Mixtes 

11. ASN LOUVRES-ROISSY-SURVILLIERS 2:42.00
12. CLUB NAUTIQUE DOMREMY 13 2:50.00
13. ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 2:55.00
14. ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 2:58.00
15. ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 2:58.00
16. CERGY PONTOISE NATATION 3:00.00
17. ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 3:05.00
18. CLUB OLYMPIQUE VILLIERS-LE-BEL 3:13.00

 4 x 50 m 4 Nages Mixtes 

1. ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 2:17.00
2. SN FRANCONVILLE 2:17.40
3. C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 2:19.00
4. SN FRANCONVILLE 2:24.10
5. C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 2:33.00
6. AS HERBLAY NATATION 2:35.00
7. ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 2:35.00
8. ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 2:35.00
9. C.N VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY 2:39.00

10. ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 2:40.00
11. ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 2:41.00
12. CANETON CLUB DE BEAUMONT 3:00.00
13. ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 3:02.00
14. SN FRANCONVILLE 3:10.75
15. CLUB NAUTIQUE DOMREMY 13 3:15.00
16. ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 3:20.00
17. ERAGNY-SUR-OISE AQUATIQUE CLUB 4:30.00
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